9/10/22, 9:31 PM Results

ULE NEWS  VIDEO CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS & STANDINGS W

NOW RUNNING SHOP e

RALLY GREECE () Rally Time: 21:31 UTC+3 TW STEEL

08.09. - 11.09.2022

STAGE  SPLIT
OVERALL TIMES  TIMES STAGEWINNERS  ITINERARY  STARTLISTS  PENALTIES  RETIREMENTS  STANDINGS

F/ OVERALL - SS13 TARZAN 2 Eligibiy

THURSDAY' FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

EJENENERERL: IDEREBERERER @

POS C:OR DRIVER CO-DRIVER TEAM / CAR ELIGIBILITY ?:
1 #11 B § T NEUVILLE B § M WYDAEGHE Z2 20 N Rally1 HYBRID M

2 #8 E= 0. TANAK E= M. JARVEOJA ED 20 N Rally1 HYBRID M

3 #6 T D.SORDO T C CARRERA ED {20 N Rally1 HYBRID M

4 #33 = E EVANS S S. MARTIN LI GR Yaris Rally1 HYBRID M

5 #7 l § P LOUBET B V. LANDAIS #%z%%  Puma Rally1 HYBRID None

6 #42 l § C. BREEN B § P NAGLE #z% Puma Rally1 HYBRID M

7 #18 @ T KATSUTA B § A JOHNSTON T%%ﬁ GR Yaris Rally1 HYBRID MT

8 #25 = E. LINDHOLM wf= R.HAMALAINEN @m Fabia Evo WRC2TDJC

9 #23 ANA  N. GRYAZIN ANA K. ALEKSANDROV ’@n Fabia Evo WRC2TDJC

10 #21 B Y ROSSEL B B V. SARREAUD a3 WRC2DC

1M #50 < A.TSOULOFTAS S R WHITTOCK Polo GTI WRC2DC

12 #24 Si= E. BRYNILDSEN = R.EILERSTEN ‘@n Fabia Evo WRC2TDC

13 #29 F. ZALDIVAR B § M. DER OHANNESIAN mﬁ. i20N WRC2TDJC
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I FIR WoRLDO RALLS

G. MORALES Fabia

sxooa

15 #30 G. GILL

9

16 #49 = L ATHANASOULAS == N. ZAKCHAIOS B 20N

17 #20 Z= A MIKKELSEN = T ERIKSEN @m Fabia Evo WRC2TDC
18 #35 B A KREMER B T GOTTSCHALK @m Fabia Evo WRC2DMC
19 #69 o= K.ROVANPERA o= J. HALTTUNEN 2 6R Varis Rally1 HYBRID M
20 #22 o= T SUNINEN o= M. MARKKULA & 20N WRC2TDC
21 #60 B R VIRVES EE . THUUN <@ Fiesta Rally3 WRC3J
22 #59 S|= J. ARMSTRONG BB BHoY & Fiesta Rally3 WRC3J
23 #28 B G. LNNAMAE SIZ J. MORGAN Polo GTI WRC2DJC
24 #38 B JREU B B J ESCARTEFIGUE 3 WRC2DC
25 #53 = V. VELANIS == | VELANIS @m Fabia Evo WRC2DC
26 #41 B § EcasTRO - F.MUSSANO @m Fabia Evo WRC2DC
27 #4 o= E. LAPPI o= J.FERM €9 6R Yaris Rally1 HYBRID M
28 #64 === D.DOMINGUEZ T R PENATE @ Fiesta Rally3 WRC30
29 #65 1= E KARANIKOLAS 1= 6. KAKAVAS @ Fiesta Rally3 WRC30
30 #62 B § W CREIGHTON BB L REGAN <@ Fiesta Rally3 WRC3J0
31 #55 J. PUSKADI B. GODOR @m Fabia Evo WRC2DC
32 #37 BT . RAOUX B H L MAGAT Polo GTI WRC2DMCM
33 #44 SI% . GREENSMITH EE ). ANDERSSON @ Puma Rally1 HYBRID M
34 #31 == G. MUNSTER BB L LouKA B 0N WRC2DJCJ
35 #40 B § F ARENGI B § MsosI @m Fabia Evo WRC2DMC
36 #45 D. SALVI H. MAGALHAES @ Fabia Evo WRC2DMC
37 #57 = D. SPANOS = S GOTOVOS @m Fabia Evo WRC2DC
38 #46 = M.DIAZ ABOITIZ T J HEREU @ Fabia Evo WRC2DMC
39 #74 = P CHATZIMARKOS I= M. TSAOUSOGLOU ,‘ 208 Rally4 None
40 #63 Z= M. KIMATHI = M. KIONI @ Fiesta Rally3 WRC3J
41 #66 1= P ISMAILOS B B A HARRYMAN @ Fiesta Rally3 WRC30
42 #72 i § G.cAamMPAGNOU BB N ARENA @ Fiesta Rally3 None

https://www.wrc.com/en/results-standings/rally-results/rally-greece/results/ 2/4



9/10/22, 9:31 PM

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

N

FIR WoRLDO RALLS

#51

#75

#27

#36

#58

#43

#56

#54

#61

#47

#78

#80

#79

#77

i

i

T F H

i

i

.I.

i

i

i

i

NEWS

A. MAURO SANCHEZ

C. KARELLIS

S. THEOCHAROPOULOS

B. BULACIA

J. MARTINEZ

S. PAJARI

C. covi

G. VASILAKIS

E. CHALKIAS
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G. KECHAGIAS
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Results

CHAMPIONSHIP

D. SANJUAN DE EUSEBIO
SHOP

L. MACHAIRAS

G. KOTSALIS

M. MARTI

A. ALVAREZ NICHOLSON

E. MALKONEN

M. LORIGIOLA

K. SOUKOULIS

A. VIGKOS

M. KORHONEN

D. SAINIS

V. PSARAKI

A. MATALIOTAKIS

K. KOFINAS

V. KOUGIAS

TW STEEL

FORUNNA

&

HYUNDAI
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RESULTS & STANDINGS

Clio Rally4

c3

Fiesta

Fabia Evo

Fabia Evo

Fiesta Rally3

Fabia

Fiesta

Fabia Evo

Fiesta Rally3

Fabia Evo

208 Rally4

Corsa Rally4

208 Rally4

DS3 R3

®nacon

TATA
COMMUNICATIONS

N%)

TOYOTA

weC

None

WRC2DJC

WRC2DC

WRC3J

WRC2DMCM

WRC2DMC

WRC2DC

WRC3J

WRC2DC

None

None

None

None
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